
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:40:29 00:00:27 00:40:02
2 1 520-690 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:40:34 00:00:19 00:40:15 00:00:13
3 2 690-1000 5186440 James. Carton A 00:40:33 00:00:17 00:40:16 00:00:14
4 2 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:40:34 00:00:17 00:40:17 00:00:15
5 5 520-690 45954 J-B MESSANT A 00:41:10 00:00:17 00:40:53 00:00:51
6 3 520-690 2106324 Damian Zalejski B 00:41:05 00:00:11 00:40:54 00:00:52
7 1 350-520 2204021 Marc F [CH]eese B 00:41:12 00:00:12 00:41:00 00:00:58
8 6 520-690 3327768 Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) B 00:41:12 00:00:07 00:41:05 00:01:03
9 4 520-690 962879 Ross Byrne (RWB SerrBanos) B 00:41:09 00:00:01 00:41:08 00:01:06

10 2 350-520 75470 Milan Sherman (DRAFT B) B 00:41:35 00:00:16 00:41:19 00:01:17
11 7 520-690 2535774 Maxime Alouani B 00:41:34 00:00:00 00:41:34 00:01:32
12 3 350-520 2626084 Michael Richards (ART) C 00:43:04 00:00:06 00:42:58 00:02:56
13 5 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:43:22 00:00:12 00:43:10 00:03:08
14 4 350-520 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) B 00:43:18 00:00:03 00:43:15 00:03:13
15 8 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:43:26 00:00:09 00:43:17 00:03:15
16 6 350-520 1260221 Hans Fischer Sundstrup B 00:43:26 00:00:05 00:43:21 00:03:19
17 7 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:43:26 00:00:04 00:43:22 00:03:20
18 9 350-520 2086775 Roberto PAN B 00:43:50 00:00:00 00:43:50 00:03:48
19 10 350-520 230319 Jeremy Hardman B 00:44:29 00:00:00 00:44:29 00:04:27
20 11 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:44:37 00:00:03 00:44:34 00:04:32
21 12 350-520 194454 S tefan Som B 00:45:17 00:00:00 00:45:17 00:05:15
22 13 350-520 1804463 Oscar A.C. B 00:45:18 00:00:00 00:45:18 00:05:16
23 14 350-520 6078462 Rocket Man (ART) C 00:45:50 00:00:00 00:45:50 00:05:48

GENERALE



24 15 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] ITA C 00:46:14 00:00:05 00:46:09 00:06:07
25 1 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:46:29 00:00:20 00:46:09 00:06:07
26 16 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:46:29 00:00:00 00:46:29 00:06:27
27 17 350-520 856568 Stuart Ross C 00:46:54 00:00:00 00:46:54 00:06:52
28 18 350-520 783207 Jason Vaughn (ZLDR) C 00:47:29 00:00:00 00:47:29 00:07:27
29 2 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:47:50 00:00:15 00:47:35 00:07:33
30 3 180-350 2672735 James Wall [ZSUNR] D 00:48:26 00:00:10 00:48:16 00:08:14
31 4 180-350 1672241 Pedro Arsenio C 00:49:02 00:00:11 00:48:51 00:08:49
32 5 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [Foudre] C 00:49:12 00:00:11 00:49:01 00:08:59
33 6 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:50:00 00:00:08 00:49:52 00:09:50
34 7 180-350 3038109 Terry Hoey C 00:51:05 00:00:00 00:51:05 00:11:03
35 1 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:59:55 00:00:24 00:59:31 00:19:29
36 2 0-180 6371531 Bernard Morss D 01:00:42 00:00:17 01:00:25 00:20:23



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:40:29 00:00:27 00:40:02
2A 2 5186440 A James. Carton 00:40:33 00:00:17 00:40:16 00:00:14
3A

4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

9A

10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

17A

18A

19A

20A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:40:34 00:00:19 00:40:15
2B 2 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:40:34 00:00:17 00:40:17 00:00:02
3B 3 45954 A J-B MESSANT 00:41:10 00:00:17 00:40:53 00:00:38
4B 4 2106324 B Damian Zalejski 00:41:05 00:00:11 00:40:54 00:00:39
5B 5 3327768 B Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D
6B 6 962879 B Ross Byrne (RWB SerrBanos) 00:41:09 00:00:01 00:41:08 00:00:53
7B 7 2535774 B Maxime Alouani #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D
8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 2204021 B Marc F [CH]eese 00:41:12 00:00:12 00:41:00
2C 2 75470 B Milan Sherman (DRAFT B) 00:41:35 00:00:16 00:41:19 00:00:19
3C 3 2626084 C Michael Richards (ART) 00:43:04 00:00:06 00:42:58 00:01:58
4C 4 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:43:22 00:00:12 00:43:10 00:02:10
5C 5 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 00:43:18 00:00:03 00:43:15 00:02:15
6C 6 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:43:26 00:00:09 00:43:17 00:02:17
7C 7 1260221 B Hans Fischer Sundstrup 00:43:26 00:00:05 00:43:21 00:02:21
8C 8 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:43:26 00:00:04 00:43:22 00:02:22
9C 9 2086775 B Roberto PAN 00:43:50 00:00:00 00:43:50 00:02:50
10C 10 230319 B Jeremy Hardman 00:44:29 00:00:00 00:44:29 00:03:29
11C 11 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:44:37 00:00:03 00:44:34 00:03:34
12C 12 194454 B S tefan Som 00:45:17 00:00:00 00:45:17 00:04:17
13C 13 1804463 B Oscar A.C. 00:45:18 00:00:00 00:45:18 00:04:18
14C 14 6078462 C Rocket Man (ART) 00:45:50 00:00:00 00:45:50 00:04:50
15C 15 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:46:14 00:00:05 00:46:09 00:05:09
16C 16 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:46:29 00:00:00 00:46:29 00:05:29
17C 17 856568 C Stuart Ross 00:46:54 00:00:00 00:46:54 00:05:54
18C 18 783207 C Jason Vaughn (ZLDR) 00:47:29 00:00:00 00:47:29 00:06:29
19C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:46:29 00:00:20 00:46:09
2D 2 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:47:50 00:00:15 00:47:35 00:01:26
3D 3 2672735 D James Wall [ZSUNR] 00:48:26 00:00:10 00:48:16 00:02:07
4D 4 1672241 C Pedro Arsenio 00:49:02 00:00:11 00:48:51 00:02:42
5D 5 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:49:12 00:00:11 00:49:01 00:02:52
6D 6 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:50:00 00:00:08 00:49:52 00:03:43
7D 7 3038109 C Terry Hoey 00:51:05 00:00:00 00:51:05 00:04:56
8D

9D

10D

11D

12D

13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:59:55 00:00:24 00:59:31
2E 2 6371531 D Bernard Morss 01:00:42 00:00:17 01:00:25 00:00:54
3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

ZRS (0 -180)


